©
P
h
ys
ik
In
st
ru

� Outstanding Lifetime Due to PICMA® Piezo Actuators
� UHV Versions to 10-9 hPa
Ordering Information
P-561.3CD
PIMars™ XYZ Piezo-Nano-
positioning System,
100 x 100 x 100 µm, Parallel
Metrology
P-562.3CD
PIMars™ XYZ Piezo-Nano-
positioning System,
200 x 200 x 200 µm, Parallel
Metrology
P-563.3CD
PIMars™ XYZ Piezo-
Nanopositioning System,
300 x 300 x 300 µm, Parallel
Metrology
P-561.3DD
PIMars™ High-Dynamics XYZ
Nanopositioning System,
45 x 45 x 15 µm, Parallel
Metrology, Direct Drive
Vacuum-compatible versions to
10-6 hPa for the P-561.3CD,
P-562.3CD and P-563.3CD models
are available as P-561.3VD,
P-562.3VD and P-563.3VD;
versions to 10-9 hPa as P-561.3UD,
P-562.3UD and P-563.3UD.
Super-invar & titanium versions
are available, 6-DOF versions on
request.
P-561, P-562, P-562 dimensions in mm